
Open Gym (Friday Nights)

Top Flight hosts an open gym nearly every Friday night, welcoming volleyball enthusiasts of all ages, 
genders, and skill levels. With 9 to 10 courts available and 4 hours of playtime, there’s a court that will suit 
your game. Whether you come solo or with friends, you’re guaranteed a fun and competitive evening. Join 
us for a night of excitement, where everyone can enjoy the sport they love!

Cost: $10 per player each night | Current 2025-2026 Top Flight club members get in for free ($0)

Grades: 5th-12th Grade (11U - 18U) & Adults | 12U or younger should be accompanied by an adult

Levels: Beg, Int & Adv Equipment: Players MUST bring their own balls to use.

2025 - 2026 Dates & Times

Friday, 08/08/2025 5:00PM - 9:00PM Friday, 02/06/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 08/15/2025 5:00PM - 9:00PM Friday, 02/13/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 08/22/2025 5:00PM - 9:00PM Friday, 02/20/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 08/29/2025 5:00PM - 9:00PM Friday, 02/27/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 09/05/2025 5:00PM - 9:00PM Friday, 03/06/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 09/12/2025 5:00PM - 9:00PM Friday, 03/13/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 09/19/2025 5:00PM - 9:00PM Friday, 03/20/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 09/26/2025 5:00PM - 9:00PM Friday, 03/27/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 10/03/2025 5:00PM - 9:00PM Friday, 04/03/2026 CLOSED

Friday, 10/10/2025 5:00PM - 9:00PM Friday, 04/10/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 10/17/2025 5:00PM - 9:00PM Friday, 04/17/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 10/24/2025 5:00PM - 9:00PM Friday, 04/24/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 10/31/2025 CLOSED Friday, 05/01/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 11/07/2025 5:00PM - 9:00PM Friday, 05/08/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 11/14/2025 5:00PM - 9:00PM Friday, 05/15/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 11/21/2025 5:00PM - 9:00PM Friday, 05/22/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 11/28/2025 CLOSED Friday, 05/29/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 12/05/2025 5:00PM - 9:00PM Friday, 06/05/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 12/12/2025 5:00PM - 9:00PM Friday, 06/12/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 12/19/2025 5:00PM - 9:00PM Friday, 06/19/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 12/26/2025 CLOSED Friday, 06/26/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 01/02/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM Friday, 07/03/2026 CLOSED

Friday, 01/09/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM Friday, 07/10/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 01/16/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM Friday, 07/17/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 01/23/2026 CLOSED Friday, 07/24/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM

Friday, 01/30/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM Friday, 07/31/2026 5:00PM - 9:00PM


